
 

SHIPBUILDERS, SHIPREPAIRERS & ENGINEERS
(A Government of India Undertaking, Ministry of Defence)

(ISO 9001
VADDEM, VASCO

CIN No. U63032GA1967GOI000077

CORRIGENDUM TO ADVT. NO.0

Refer GSL Advertisement No. 0

 

Accordingly the last date for submitting online applications is extended upto 
13.05.2022 (17:00 hrs.) and for receipt of printout of Online application 
relevant documents and  original Demand Draft to Goa Shipyard Limited is extended 
till 23.05.2022. All other details mentioned in the advertisement appeared in the 
Newspaper and at www.goashipyard.in

 

Date: 13.04.2022  

 

 

Present  

Advt. No. 04/202

Clause No. 07 of General conditions
Advt. No. 04/2022 
The essential work experience should 
have been completed not earlier than 
three years from the cutoff date i.e. 
28.02.2022 as per the advertisement. 
The candidate who has 
essential work experience prior to 
28.02.2019 and was employed in the
field related to the essential work 
experience between 28.02.2019 and 
28.02.2022 for any length of time, will 
also be considered. 

 
GOA SHIPYARD LIMITED 

SHIPBUILDERS, SHIPREPAIRERS & ENGINEERS
A Government of India Undertaking, Ministry of Defence)

(ISO 9001-2015 Certified Company) 
VADDEM, VASCO-DA-GAMA, GOA – 403 802

CIN No. U63032GA1967GOI000077 

CORRIGENDUM TO ADVT. NO.04/2022  

Refer GSL Advertisement No. 04/2022. The following corrigendum is being published:

ly the last date for submitting online applications is extended upto 
and for receipt of printout of Online application 

and  original Demand Draft to Goa Shipyard Limited is extended 
. All other details mentioned in the advertisement appeared in the 

www.goashipyard.in shall remain unchanged.   

     Chief General Manager (HR&A)

 Amended

/2022 Advt. No. 04

of General conditions  Clause No. 07 of General conditions
Advt. No. 04/2022 

essential work experience should 
have been completed not earlier than 

from the cutoff date i.e. 
28.02.2022 as per the advertisement. 

 completed the 
essential work experience prior to 
28.02.2019 and was employed in the 

related to the essential work 
experience between 28.02.2019 and 

length of time, will 

The clause is removed. 

SHIPBUILDERS, SHIPREPAIRERS & ENGINEERS 
A Government of India Undertaking, Ministry of Defence) 

403 802 

/2022. The following corrigendum is being published:- 

ly the last date for submitting online applications is extended upto 
and for receipt of printout of Online application along with 

and  original Demand Draft to Goa Shipyard Limited is extended 
. All other details mentioned in the advertisement appeared in the 

 

Chief General Manager (HR&A) 

Amended 

4/2022 

of General conditions  

 


